
Day Date Meet / Game Location JV Varsity

Friday 28-Feb Oviedo Preseason Tournament @Oviedo X TBD

Tuesday 4-Mar Timber Creek @Timber Creek 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

Thursday 6-Mar Oviedo @Oviedo 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

Friday - Saturday Mar 7th, 8th Lake Mary  Seminole Cup @Lake Mary X TBD

Tuesday 11-Mar Winter Springs Hagerty 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

Thursday 13-Mar East River Hagerty 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

Spring Break Spring Break March 17th - 21st Spring Break Spring Break Spring Break

Tuesday 25-Mar Spruce Creek  @Spruce Creek 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

Thursday 27-Mar Lake Howell @Lake Howell 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

Friday 28-Mar Atlantic Hagerty 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

Saturday 25-Jun Patriot JV Cup Lake Brantley TBA X

Tuesday 1-Apr Lake Brantley Hagerty 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

Friday - Saturday April 4th, 5th Lake Mary Invite @Lake Mary X TBD

Tuesday 8-Apr Lyman Hagerty 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

Wednesday 9-Apr West Orange Hagerty 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

Thursday 10-Apr Crooms @Crooms 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

Tuesday 15-Apr Lake Mary @Lake Mary 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

Thursday 17-Apr Seminole @Seminole 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

Friday - Saturday April 18th, 19th Lake Mary JV Tournament @Lake Mary TBD X

Monday 21-Apr Oviedo (Senior Night) Hagerty 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

M - TR April 28th - May 1st District Championships Higher Seed Hosts X TBA

Tuesday 6-May Regional Quarterfinal Higher Seed - MaxPreps X 7:00PM

Friday 9-May Regional Semifinal Higher Seed - MaxPreps 7:00PM

Tuesday 13-May Regional Final Higher Seed - MaxPreps 7:00PM

TR - S May 15th - 17th FHSAA Final Four Polk State College - WH TBA

Email Contact Information

buistl@scps.k12.fl.us

1/28/2025

HHS Athletics - Go Huskies!!

Head Coach - Troy Buis Jay Getty - Athletic Director, 407-871-0790

JV Coach - Kaleb Heylinger Laurie Kurtz - Athletic Secretary, 407-871-0982

Christy Bryce - AP Athletics, 407-871-0702

2025

Hagerty High School
Volleyball (B)

Coaching Staff: HHS Administrative Staff 2024-2025              
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